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American Pie D'Bags Unite

Standings

TEAM

The Logsplitters
Can't See So Good
No Shane

Deusch Bagelow
Phamsters Xl
Eagle Keepers
Show Me Your TDs
Bill Cosby's Sleepers
Myyy Kicka!

TBD

X

What Else!
Mouthbreathers
Brothers Johnson

Total Points
TEAM

The Logsplitters
Can't See So Good
Show Me Your TDs
Bill Cosby's Sleepers
Deusch Bagelow

X

Myyy Kicka!
Phamsters Xl

No Shane
Mouthbreathers
TBD

What Else!

Eagle Keepers
Brothers Johnson
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PTS

2467.45
2209.70
2185.55
2174.05
2144.40
2127.80
2107.10
2043.30
1977.40
1926.20
1867.35
1826.45
1819.95
1704.20

PCT
0.846
0.769
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.308
0.231
0.231

PF
2038.80
1890.85
1623.95
1802.50
1644.65
1531.45
1799.90
1756.55
1720.20
1579.30
1659.55
1466.35
1567.65
1340.45

PA
1582.85
1610.40
1587.05
1685.25
1694.90
1575.80
1769.15
1677.00
1715.50
1642.80
1733.20
1683.90
1740.55
1723.80

STREAK

Lost1
Won 5
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
Won 3
Lost 1
Lost1
Won 2
Lost 3
Lost 6
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