

Standings

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
The Logsplitters	11	2	0	0.846	2038.80	1582.85	Lost 1
Can't See So Good	10	3	0	0.769	1890.85	1610.40	Won 5
No Shane	9	4	0	0.692	1623.95	1587.05	Won 1
Deusch Bagelow	8	5	0	0.615	1802.50	1685.25	Won 1
Phamsters XII	7	6	0	0.538	1644.65	1694.90	Lost 2
Eagle Keepers	7	6	0	0.538	1531.45	1575.80	Lost 1
Show Me Your TDs	6	7	0	0.462	1799.90	1769.15	Won 1
Bill Cosby's Sleepers	6	7	0	0.462	1756.55	1677.00	Won 1
Myyy Kicka!	6	7	0	0.462	1720.20	1715.50	Won 3
TBD	6	7	0	0.462	1579.30	1642.80	Lost 1
X	5	8	0	0.385	1659.55	1733.20	Lost 1
What Else!	4	9	0	0.308	1466.35	1683.90	Won 2
Mouthbreathers	3	10	0	0.231	1567.65	1740.55	Lost 3
Brothers Johnson	3	10	0	0.231	1340.45	1723.80	Lost 6

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
The Logsplitters	2467.45
Can't See So Good	2209.70
Show Me Your TDs	2185.55
Bill Cosby's Sleepers	2174.05
Deusch Bagelow	2144.40
X	2127.80
Myyy Kicka!	2107.10
Phamsters XII	2043.30
No Shane	1977.40
Mouthbreathers	1926.20
TBD	1867.35
What Else!	1826.45
Eagle Keepers	1819.95
Brothers Johnson	1704.20